1. Dat Manual Sub Divn Manually	ported under section 154 Cr. P. C. at PS. NS PS Bundwan Year 2019 FIR No 01 19 Date 05 01/219
Contract	G Sections
iii) Act Sections	iv) Other acts & Sections 46 (1)(C), DUMANNES
3. a) General Diary Reference : Entry No	7.0
NO Commence of Officers : Day 5 word and	Date 06/01/19 Time 15:20 ms
c) Information received Date06/61/V	Time 17:/35 frs G.D. No. 29.3 at the P.S.
4. Type of Information : Written/Oral	ithen (Typed)
5. Place of Occurrence; a) Direction and Distance	from PS West Side O7 km.
b) Address At vill - Gong	manna, PS-Bandwan, Dist Purnlia Beat No. ALKO-III SI MU-27
c) In case outside limit of this Police Station, the	n the name of P. S
Complainant / Informant :	D 2/2/ D D D
a) Name: AS SW	Santa Mishra of Bondwan Ps. Nijpendranath Mishra Sh-PLA(M) & 3t - Propha A/P- of Bandsunts.
b) Father's / Husband's Name	Nyfendraneth Mismay
c) Date / Year of birth 49 yrs	d) Nationality Shelian
e) Address At Char 7 av ,	15- FLACINO DIST TWOMES, 71- of DATE
7. Details of known/suspected/unknown/accused	with full particulars
(Attach separate sheet, if necessary):	~ .
1 Ruchan	Singh 5/0 Lt. Damu Sing Gangamanna PS-Bandwand. Purnba.
D Dreiter	Guilly and & PS-Bandwand.
of viu-	Sind directors 1
- List -	Purula.
9	
8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the complains	ant/Informant 🔀
9 Priculars of properties stolen (m) Plant : (Attach	separate sheet, if required): (1) Seized Illicat ligner
aporax 09 (Nine)	liters in a white plastic Continues
	T. STATE CENTER AND
10. Total value of properties stolen/involved :	A
11. Inquest report/U.D. Case no., if any:	
12. FIR Contents: (Attach separate sheets, if requ	uired)
	written complaint of the Complainant which ated as FIR, is attached therewith.
The original	The companion which
has been Tre	ated as + 12, is attached herewith.
4- 8-	
	1.06/01/19.
13. Action taken: Since the above report reveals or	minission of offences to the Land All Co. L. C. L. C.
	ommission of offence(s) ws 46(1)(c) Bengal Excise Act

registered the case and took up the investigation	Oldirected ASI S. I.m. L. D.
he Complainant/informant, admitted to be correctly	recorded and a copy given to the Complainant/Informant free of cost.
A popular	'N 3.
AS Susanta White	(IW) or last 19
M Cook Company of	(MC) 06/01/19.
	Signature of the Officer-in-Charge, Police Station with
	Name Muxulkarnekar.
Signature/Thumb impression of XW	Rank SI of Bandwan PS Number if any of Bandwin PS.
the Complainant/informant	3) of Danawan 15
D((//	Number if any OTC Bandwin PS.
Officer-In-Charge BANDWAN PS	Offiecr-In-Charge
BANDWAN FS	BANDWAN PS
Fuldio	Purulia

To,
The Officer in Charge
Bandwan P.S, Dist. Purulia

Ref: - Bandwan P.S. GDE No. 239, Dtd-6/1/19 & Bandwan P.S. P.S. GDE No.243, Dtd-6/1/19.

Sub: - Complaint against Buchan Singh (age-57 yrs) S/O-Lt. Damu Singh of vill. +P.O-Gangamanna, P.S. Bandwan, Dist. Purulia to start a cog case U/S 46A(C) B.E. Act 1909.

Respected Sir,

In producing here with arrested accused person namely Buchan Singh (age-57 yrs) S/O-Lt Damu Singh of vill. +P.O-Gangamanna, P.S. Bandwan, Dist. Purulia along with seized Illicit Liquor (details of seized articles are mentioned in attached seizure list), I beg to submit that today at about 14:35 hrs received a credible source information over mobile that one person namely Buchan Singh S/O-Lt. Damu Singh of vill. +P.O-Gangamanna, P.S. Bandwan, Dist. Purulia making & selling illicit liquor in his house under Bandwan PS. Accordingly I, along with force namely C/1139 Jiban Senapati, C/1051 Satyajit Acharya both of Bandwan PS, Dist-Purulia left for Gangamanna Village to work out the said source information vide Bandwan PS C.C No. 58/19, Dtd-6/1/19. Then, at about 15:20 hrs I reached at Gangamanna Village and found the said person was selling Illicit Liquor at the court yard of his house under Bandwan PS. So, with the help of accompany force I searched thoroughly with proper decency and maintains all legal formalities and found that he is selling illicit liquor. Accordingly, I arrested him after preparing proper arrest memo as he committed offence U/S 46A(C) B.E. Act and supply one copy to him. Then, I seized Illicit liquor approx 09 (nine) liters in a white plastic container after preparing proper seizure list duly signed by the witnesses and labeled.

Under the above circumstances, I therefore pray before you that a cog case may kindly be started U/S 46A(C)B.E. Act 1909 against the arrested accused person namely Buchan Singh (age-57 yrs) S/O-Lt. Damu Singh of vill. +P.O-Gangamanna, P.S. Bandwan, Dist. Purulia and arrange for its investigation.

Date: 6/1/19

Enclosure:-

- (i) Arrest Memo
- (ii) Seizure list
- (iii) Check list

Yours faithfully

ASI Susanta Mohra.

(Susanta Mishra, A.S.I) Bandwan PS, Dist-Purulia

Received on 06/01/19 at 17:35 ms and started Bandwants Care NO-01/19 dt - 06/01/19 ys 46(A)(C) B.E.Act

Officer-In-Charge BANDWAN PS Purulia